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Description

198706010001
75320

06/01/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES VANSANT,
WALTER J,
JR.& D

133 138 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
425, PAGE 484

198706110001
89890

06/11/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STRYKER,
GARY E. &
KAREN

135 190 Other:BOOK
63, PAGE 621

198706180001
98130

06/18/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

136 552 Other:VOLUME
96, PAGE 938

198707020002
15590

07/02/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
FRANKLIN D.
& DONN

139 74 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 15,
PAGE 630

198706220002
02780

06/22/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

137 40 Other:VOLUME
129, PAGE 424

198706230002
03210

06/23/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

137 230

198706230002
03700

06/23/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

137 230 Other:BOOK
51, PAGE 595
BOOK 137,
PAGE 224

198707070002
17620

07/07/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

139 504

198707070002
18030

07/07/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

139 503

198706230002
04770

06/23/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BARFIELD,
JOHN F,JR. &
PA

137 294 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 43,
PAGE 191

198706240002
06560

06/24/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FULLINGTON
BUILDING CO

137 459 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Desc:KERRY
DOWNS,
REAL BOOK
36, PAGE 832

198707280002
40050

07/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ALTSMAN,
JAMES W. &
JOYCE

142 757 Other:REAL
BOOK 401,
PAGE 148

198707280002
40340

07/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
WILLIAM P,JR.
& A

142 753 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
408, PAGE 477

198707280002
40530

07/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ALTSMAN,
JAMES W. &
JOYCE

142 757

198707280002
40600

07/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MCLAIN,
KENNETH D. &
PHYL

142 758 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 30
BOOK 401,
PAGE 532

198707280002
40970

07/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MCLAIN,
KENNETH D. &
PHYL

142 758

198707280002
41070

07/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON,
CHARLES R. &
JA

142 756



198707280002
41120

07/28/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MCLAIN,
KENNETH D. &
PHYL

142 758

198707160002
28240

07/16/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT
HOMES INC

140 819 Other:REAL
BOOK 92,
PAGE 72

198708030002
46730

08/03/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MCGURIK,
HOWARD & JO
ELLE

143 590 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
428, PAGE 652

198708030002
46750

08/03/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FALKENHAGE
N, C. BRENT &
S

143 591 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
405, PAGE 481

198708030002
46810

08/03/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
JAMES &
ALICE

143 595 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
410, PAGE 24

198708130002
59160

08/13/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ARNOLD,
JERRY G. &
ELLEN

145 763 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
040, PAGE 174

198708260002
74110

08/26/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DOGIL, RALPH
J. & DONNA

147 660 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
401, PAGE 823

198708260002
74140

08/26/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BOONE,
CLAYTON &
SHIRLEY

147 661 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK P-
8, PAGE 0034

198708130002
59520

08/13/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KUIPER,
KENNETH A. &
KATH

145 762 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
031, PAGE 991

198708130002
59530

08/13/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FALKENHAGE
N, C. BRENT &
S

145 758 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
405, PAGE 481

198709010002
82080

09/01/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STRAUSS,
STEPHEN M. &
RIT

148 546 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
385, PAGE 202

198709010002
82380

09/01/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES TISDALE
GEORGE G. &
ROSE

148 544 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 25,
PAGE 939

198709030002
86160

09/03/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

149 355


