Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706010001 75320	06/01/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VANSANT, WALTER J, JR.& D	133	138				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 425, PAGE 484
198706110001 89890	06/11/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STRYKER, GARY E. & KAREN	135	190				Other:BOOK 63, PAGE 621
198706180001 98130	06/18/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	136	552				Other:VOLUME 96, PAGE 938
198707020002 15590	07/02/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, FRANKLIN D. & DONN	139	74				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 15, PAGE 630
198706220002 02780	06/22/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	137	40				Other:VOLUME 129, PAGE 424
198706230002 03210	06/23/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	137	230				
198706230002 03700	06/23/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	137	230				Other:BOOK 51, PAGE 595 BOOK 137, PAGE 224
198707070002 17620	07/07/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	139	504				
198707070002 18030	07/07/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	139	503				
198706230002 04770	06/23/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARFIELD, JOHN F,JR. & PA	137	294				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 43, PAGE 191
198706240002 06560	06/24/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLINGTON BUILDING CO	137	459				Lot#:2 Blk:1 Desc:KERRY DOWNS, REAL BOOK 36, PAGE 832
198707280002 40050	07/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTSMAN, JAMES W. & JOYCE	142	757				Other:REAL BOOK 401, PAGE 148
198707280002 40340	07/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, WILLIAM P,JR. & A	142	753				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 408, PAGE 477
198707280002 40530	07/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTSMAN, JAMES W. & JOYCE	142	757				
198707280002 40600	07/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLAIN, KENNETH D. & PHYL	142	758				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 30 BOOK 401, PAGE 532
198707280002 40970	07/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLAIN, KENNETH D. & PHYL	142	758				
198707280002 41070	07/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON, CHARLES R. & JA	142	756				

198707280002 41120	07/28/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLAIN, KENNETH D. & PHYL	142	758		
198707160002 28240	07/16/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT HOMES INC	140	819		Other:REAL BOOK 92, PAGE 72
198708030002 46730	08/03/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGURIK, HOWARD & JO ELLE	143	590		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 428, PAGE 652
198708030002 46750	08/03/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKENHAGE N, C. BRENT & S	143	591		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 405, PAGE 481
198708030002 46810	08/03/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, JAMES & ALICE	143	595		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 410, PAGE 24
198708130002 59160	08/13/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARNOLD, JERRY G. & ELLEN	145	763		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 040, PAGE 174
198708260002 74110	08/26/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOGIL, RALPH J. & DONNA	147	660		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 401, PAGE 823
198708260002 74140	08/26/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOONE, CLAYTON & SHIRLEY	147	661		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK P- 8, PAGE 0034
198708130002 59520	08/13/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KUIPER, KENNETH A. & KATH	145	762		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 031, PAGE 991
198708130002 59530	08/13/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKENHAGE N, C. BRENT & S	145	758		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 405, PAGE 481
198709010002 82080	09/01/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAUSS, STEPHEN M. & RIT	148	546		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 385, PAGE 202
198709010002 82380	09/01/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TISDALE GEORGE G. & ROSE	148	544		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 25, PAGE 939
198709030002 86160	09/03/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	149	355		